
 

Outline Application Submission 

Deadline
LAG Forum Meetings Full Application Submission Deadline LAG Executive Meetings 

 Monday 19th February 2018 Wednesday 24th January 2018

Wednesday 25th April 2018 Monday 16th April 2018 Thursday 22nd March 2018

Monday 18th June 2018 Wednesday 23rd May 2018

Monday 20th August 2018 Thursday 26th July 2018

Wednesday 24th October 2018 Monday 15th October 2018 Wednesday 26th September 2018

Monday 17th December 2018 Thursday 29th November 2018

Monday 18th February 2019 Wednesday 23rd January 2019

 Monday 15th April 2019 Thursday 28th March 2019

Monday 17th June 2019 Wednesday 29th May 2018

Timetable 2018/2019

PLEASE CONTACT THE 

PROGRAMME 

MANAGEMENT TEAM 

FOR MORE DETAILS

 


